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LAMNANIEL - CHAMPAGNE (750 ml)

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSE

MOET & CHANDON CUVEE DOM PERIGNON BRUT

CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDER

AOPQAH KPALIA - SPARKLING WINE (750 ml)
ASTI MARTINI

MARTINI ROSE

TAYKA KPALIA - DESSERT WINES (500 ml)
BOUTARI VISANTO

ARGYROY VISANTO

150.00

180.00

180.00

200.00

300.00

900.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

80.00






AEYKA KPALIA - WHITE WINES (750 ml)
MOTHPI KPALI - GLASS BY THE GLASS (185 ml)

AAOAH THI AMDEAQEL ANTONOMOYAOY (MEAONONNHEIOL)
ADOLI GIS AMPELONES ANTONOPOULOS (PELOPONNESE)

CHARDONNAY ANTONOMOYAOY (NEAONONNHIOL)
CHARDONNAY ANTONOPOULOS (PELOPONNESE)

MOLXO®IAEPO I. MNOYTAPHL & YIOL (MEAOMONNHIOL)
MOSCHOFILERO I. BOUTARIS & SON (PELOPONNESE)

KTHMA LNYPONOYAOY AEYKOL (MEAONONNHIOL)
SPIROPOULOS ESTATE WHITE (PELOPONNESE)

MIKPOL BOPIAL OINO®OPOL (MEAOMONNHIOL)
MIKROS VORIAS OINOFOROS (PELOPONNESE)

MANTINEIA MOIXO®IAEPO AIONYIOL (MEAOMONNHLOL)
MANTINEIA MOSCHOFILERO DIONYSOS (PELOPONNESE)

4 EMOXEL I. MNOYTAPHL & YIOL (MEAOMONNHIOL)
4 EPOCHES I. BOYTARIS & SON (PELOPONNESE)

METPINEL MAATIEL AMDEAQNEL MAAYBOY (MEAONONNHIOL)
PETRINES PLAGIES PALYVOY VINEYARDS (PELOPONNESE)

KANNIAL KTHMA XATZIHMIXAAH AMMTEAOTONI ZYTOL (LTEPEA EANAAA)
KAPNIAS HATZIMICHALIS ESTATE VINEYARD 1YGOS (CENTRAL GREECE)

KTHMA KATLAPOY CHARDONNAY (OELLAAIA)
KATSAROS ESTATE CHARDONNAY (CENTRAL GREECE)

KTHMA TEPOBALIAEIOY (MAKEAONIA)
GEROVASILEIOU ESTATE (NORTHERN GREECE)

KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA (MAKEAONIA)
VIVLIA CHORA ESTATE (NORTHERN GREECE)

OBHAOL KTHMA BIBAIA XQPA (MAKEAONIA)
OVILOS VIVLIA CHORA ESTATE (NORTHERN GREECE)

KTHMA AAOA (MAKEAONIA)
ALPHA ESTATE (NORTHERN GREECE)

MATIKO BOYNO N. AAZAPIAH (MAKEAONIA)
MAGIKO VOYNO N. LAZARIDIS (NORTHERN GREECE)

4 NIMNEL KTHMA KYP TTANNH (MAKEAONIA)
4 LIMNES KYR-GIANNIS ESTATE (NORTHERN GREECE)

LITANA TANTOPINH OIA BEPEAT (NHLIQTIKH EAAAAA)
SIGALA SANTORINI OIA BARREL (GREEK ISLANDS)

POUILLY FYME VIEEILLES VIGUES DOM. CHATELAIN (FRANCE)
POUILLY FUISSE LOUIS LATOUR (FRANCE)

PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)

8.00

32.00

45.00

27.00

26.00

28.00

26.00

32.00

36.00

45.00

38.00

34.00

36.00

44.00

43.00

45.00

34.00

35.00

65.00

80.00

32.00






ROZE KPALIA - ROSE WINES (750 ml)

ATIOPEITIKOL MPQTONANMA MAKEAONIKOL demi sec

AGIOREITIKOS PROTOPAPPAS MACEDONIA (NORTHERN GREECE) demi sec

VERIKI GRAIN POZE KTHMA XATIHMIXAAH (LTEPEA EAAAAA )
VERIKI GRAIN ROSE HATZIMICHALIS ESTATE (CENTRAL GREECE)
KOKKINA KPALIA - REA WINES (750 ml)

MOTHPI KPALI - GLASS BY THE GLASS (185 ml)

KTHMA MEPKOYPH (MEAOMONNHIOIL)
MERKOURIS ESTATE (PELOPONNESE)

ATIQPIKO THL TATA (MEAONONNHIOL)
AGIORGITIKOS TIS GAIAS (PELOPONNESE)

CABERNET NEA APYL AMNEAQNEL ANTONOMOYAOY (MEAONONNHLOL)
CABERNET NEA DRYS AMPELONES ANTONOPOULOU (PELOPONNESE)

METAL OINOL LKOYPA (MEAONONNHLOL)
MEGAS OINOS SKOYRAS (PELOPONNESE)

MIKPAL BOPIAL OINO®OPOL (MEAONMNONNHIOL)
MIKROS VORIAS OINOFOROS

NEMEA AIONYIOL (MEAOMONNHLOL)
NEMEA DIONYSOS (PELOPONNESE)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH (LTEPEA EANAAA)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON HATZIMICHALIS ESTATE (CENTRAL GREECE)

KANNIAL KTHMA XATZHMIXAAH AMIEAOTONI ‘NTPIZMNEI (LTEPEA EANAAA)
KAPNIAS HATZIMICHALIS ESTATE ‘DRISBEI” VINEYARD (CENTRAL GREECE)

MEPAOT KTHMA XATIHMIXAAH (ITEPEA EAAAAA)
MERLOT HATZIMICHALIS ESTATE (CENTRAL GREECE)

KATQII ABEPQ® (OELLAAIA)
KATOGI AVEROF (CENTRAL GREECE)

KTHMA KATLAPOY (OELLAAIA)
KATSAROS ESTATE (CENTRAL GREECE)

KTHMA AAOA (OELLAAIA)
ALPHA ESTATE (CENTRAL GREECE)

SYRAH TEPOBALIAEIOY (OELLAAIA)
SYRAH GEROVASILEIOU (CENTRAL GREECE)

CHATEAU JULIA MERLOT K. NAZAPIAH (OELLAAIA)
CHATEAU JULIA MELROT K. LAZARIDIS (CENTRAL GREECE)

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE ‘LES CEDRES’ JABOULET (FRANCE)
LOUIS LATOUR CLOS VOUGEOT GRAND CRU (FRANCE)
BARBERA D’ALBA CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA ANTINORI (ITALY)

BAROLO BUSSIA (ITALY)

26.00

32.00

8.00

34.00

36.00

46.00

48.00

28.00

28.00

40.00

48.00

52.00

28.00

55.00

55.00

56.00

45.00

95.00

180.00

55.00

120.00
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IEPA OAOX 30 - 32 | TKAZI
T 2103477330
F 2103477373



